Fahrplan zur Saale-Wein-Meile 2022
585 Naumburg - Nebra - Wangen (- RoBleben)  Unstrutbahn

RB77 Naumburg - Wangen

Zug RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB
qbelli(f’ 80546 80548 80550 80552 80554 80556 80558 80560 80562 80564 80566 80568 80570 80572 80574 75690
77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77
von
Naumburg (Saale) Ost 8.10 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 20.36
Naumburg (Saale) Hbf. o 8.15 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 20.41
Naumburg (Saale) Hbf. 7.25 8.17 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 20.42 22.20 KW 23.11
Naumburg-RoRbach x7.28 x 8.20 x9.01 x10.01| x11.01| x12.01| x13.01| x14.01| x15.01| x16.01] x17.01 x18.01| x19.01] x20.45| x22.23 x23.14
Kleinjena x 7.30 x 8.21 x9.02|] x10.02| x11.02( x12.02( x13.02] x14.02] x15.02| x16.02| x17.02 x18.02| x19.02| x20.46| x22.24 x23.15
Freyburg (Unstrut) 7.41 8.33 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.52 22.30 23.20
Balgstadt x 7.44 x 8.36 x9.11| x10.11] x11.11| x1211| x13.11] x14.11| x15.11| x16.11| x17.11 x18.11| x19.11| x20.55| x22.33 x23.23
Laucha (Unstrut) 7.51 8.44 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 21.02 22.39 23.33
Kirchscheidungen 7.55 8.49 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 21.06 22.44 23.38
Karsdorf 8.02 8.56 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 21.13 22.51 23.45
Reinsdorf (bei Nebra) 8.15 9.15 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 21.20 22.58 23.52
Nebra o 8.21 9.21 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 21.27 23.04@ 23.58
Nebra 8.23 9.23 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 21.29
Wangen (Unstrut) o 8.27 9.27 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 21.33
Wangen (Unstrut) .. |8 9.56 .. [EE 18.56
RofRleben o ... [IFE 10.08 ... |8 19.08
nach

B = nur 5.6.
B0 = nur 4.,5.6.

Stand: 21.04.2022 15:09:46 Bearbeiter: weisem



